INVITATION TO BID FOR 

PROVISION OF LEARNING RESOURCES (LRS) FOR 

QUARTER 1, SY 2022-2023 (TABLETS) 

1. The Department of Education, Schools Division of Aurora, Bids and Awards Committee, 
through the downloaded funds intends to apply the sum of Five Million Five Hundred 

Fifty-One Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Pesos and 64/100 (PhP5,551,570.64) being 
the ABC to payments under the contract for Provision of Learning Resources (LRs) for 

Quarter 1, SY 2022-2023 (Tablets).  Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be 
automatically rejected at bid opening. 

2. The Department of Education, Schools Division of Aurora, Bids and Awards Committee